
Lusthoflaan 159 & 161
9030, Gent

13/11/2024
240214

Bouwen van 3 ééngezinswoningen 
waarvan 1 gesloten en 2 halfopen met 
carport

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 13 14 15 16

slaapkamer 1
slaapkamer 2

slaapkamer 3

toilet

90120128178120132

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

be
to

nb
a

lk

d
ra

a
ik

ip
ra

a
m

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

ho
og

te
 1

,1
0m

rookmelder

40
2

90
5

5
90

57
23

3
49

7
10

15
2

1510090111

dr
aa

gr
ic

ht
in

g 
ho

ut
en

 ro
os

te
rin

g 30
5

1411015540

5
90

5

34
4

10
10

0
15

22
3

15
12

0
80

590251
4035510346

24
8

40
0

24115

3011293

29510406

29560

badkamer

90
10

0

768

98
6

105120303120120

768

zo
ld

er
va

l
70

x1
40

HE
LL

IN
G

 M
AX

. 1
,5

%

RWA ø80

dakoppervlakte 
18,00 m2

RWA 80x80

RWA 80x80

98
6

hal

m
d

f

33

205

15
3

80

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10111213141516

slaapkamer 1
slaapkamer 2

slaapkamer 3

toilet

90 120 128 178 120 132

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

be
to

nb
a

lk

d
ra

a
ik

ip
ra

a
m

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

ho
og

te
 1

,1
0m

rookmelder

40
2

90
5

5
90

57
23

3
49

7
10

15
2

15 100 90 111

dr
aa

gr
ic

ht
in

g 
ho

ut
en

 ro
os

te
rin

g30
5

141 10 155 40

5
90

5

34
4

10
10

0
15

22
3

15
12

0
80

5 90 251
40 355 10 346

24
8

40
0

241 15

301 12 93

295 10 406

295 60

badkamer

90
10

0

768

98
6

105 120 303 120 120

768

zo
ld

er
va

l
70

x1
40

HELLING
 M

AX. 1,5%

RWA ø80

dakoppervlakte 
18,00 m2

RWA 80x80

RWA 80x80

98
6

hal
m

d
f

33

205
15

3
80

Verdieping - LOT 1 Verdieping - LOT 2 Verdieping - LOT 3
schaal 1:100 schaal 1:100 schaal 1:100
0 1 2m 0 1 2m 0 1 2m

1 2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

toilet
zolderval
70x140

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

betonbalk

draaikipraam

270 100 70

83 120 60 120 198 120 120

820

135 120 159 106 56 120 124

820

20 90 220
440 15 330

5 90 235
330

225 15 90 5
335 15 90 15

12
0

34
6

43
0

10
46

6

10
90

10
11

0

43
0

10
11

0
10

34
6

glazen wand

10 350 10 150 40

11
0

35
6

rookmelder

dr
aa

gr
ic

ht
in

g 
ho

ut
en

 ro
os

te
rin

g

slaapkamer 2slaapkamer 1

slaapkamer 3 badkamer

RWA 80x80

RWA 80x80

m
d

fhal

A

B

C

D

E

F

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


	BA_LOT 1,2,3_P_N_Nivo +1
	1/BA_1-5_Hectaar Lusthoflaan LOT 1-3_2024-11-16


